
Juvenile 7-9 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Emery Ramirez 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1

Pre-Teen - 10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Collyn Lambeck 174.8 2.0 182.3 2.0 182.5 0.5 2.5 1
2 Hailey Wood 169.0 4.0 177.9 4.0 180.7 1.0 5.0 2
3 Alexa Knotts 164.7 6.0 159.4 8.0 176.3 1.5 8.5 3
4 Lily Easterwood 158.0 8.0 169.2 6.0 175.5 2.0 9.0 4

TWIRL Judge 1 (Defazio) Pts Judge 2 (Dominick) Pts Total Pts
1 Collyn Lambeck 87.3 1.0 87.5 1.0 174.8 2.0
2 Hailey Wood 83.9 2.0 85.1 2.0 169.0 4.0
3 Alexa Knotts 83.4 3.0 81.3 3.0 164.7 6.0
4 Lily Easterwood 80.4 4.0 77.6 4.0 158.0 8.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Starkey) Pts Judge 2 (Heyward) Pts Total Pts
1 Collyn Lambeck 92.0 1.0 90.3 1.0 182.3 2.0
2 Hailey Wood 90.0 2.0 87.9 2.0 177.9 4.0
3 Lily Easterwood 85.0 3.0 84.2 3.0 169.2 6.0
4 Alexa Knotts 79.0 4.0 80.4 4.0 159.4 8.0

MODELING Judge 1 (Jankowski) Pts Judge 2 (Cox) Pts Total Pts
1 Collyn Lambeck 89.6 1.0 92.9 1.0 182.5 2.0
2 Hailey Wood 88.1 2.0 92.6 2.0 180.7 4.0
3 Alexa Knotts 85.9 3.0 90.4 3.0 176.3 6.0
4 Lily Easterwood 85.7 4.0 89.8 4.0 175.5 8.0

.
Junior - 13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place

1 Jacie Conway 170.0 1.0 165.8 1.0 177 0.5 2.5 1
2 Katherine Heier 156.0 2.0 156.5 2.0 176.5 0.5 4.5 2
3 Breckyn Steele 153.1 3.0 156.8 2.0 176.8 0.5 5.5 3

TWIRL Judge 1 (Defazio) Pts Judge 2 (Dominick) Pts Total Pts
1 Jacie Conway 83.0 1.0 87.1 1.0 170.1 2.0

Winnerof the Regina Moxley Scholarship: Aidyn Mentry

2024 NBTA Southwest Regional Championship
March 16 & 17, 2024 at The Woodlands College Park High School in The Woodlands, Texas

Directed by Patti Mickey & Kayli Mickey-McIntosh

Winner of the 2024 Tony Pierce Memorial Award: Alexis Tanner

Winner of the 2024 Shane Downy Memorial Award: Sophie O'Reilly
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2 Katherine Heier 78.7 2.0 77.3 2.0 156.0 4.0
3 Breckyn Steel 76.9 3.0 76.2 3.0 153.1 6.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Starkey) Pts Judge 2 (Heyward) Pts Total Pts
1 Jacie Conway 82.0 1.0 83.8 1.0 165.8 2.0

Tie-2 Breckyn Steele 78.8 3.0 78.0 2.0 156.8 5.0
Tie-2 Katherine Heier 79.0 2.0 77.5 3.0 156.5 5.0

MODELING Judge 1 (Jankowski) Pts Judge 2 (Cox) Pts Total Pts
Tie-1 Jacie Conway 89.2 1.0 87.8 3.0 177.0 4.0
Tie-1 Breckyn Steele 88.8 2.0 88.0 2.0 176.8 4.0
Tie-1 Katherine Heier 87.0 3.0 89.5 1.0 176.5 4.0

Senior - 16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Sophie O'Reilly 168.8 2.0 175.1 1.0 175.3 0.5 3.5 1
2 Elisabeth Kubena 162.6 3.0 172.1 2.0 170.9 1.0 6.0 2
3 Brooklyn Maxwell 170.4 1.0 165.6 5.0 168.7 2.5 8.5 3
4 Emma Mathe 160.6 4.0 168.0 3.0 171.9 1.5 8.5 4
5 Addison Lee 160.3 7.0 167.9 3.0 167.6 2.5 12.5 5
6 Aralynn McHatton 160.9 4.0 165.0 7.0 169.0 2.0 13.0 6
7 Paige Farah 160.9 4.0 165.8 6.0 166.7 3.5 13.5 7

TWIRL Judge 1 (Jankowski) Pts Judge 2 (Thompson) Pts Total Pts
1 Brooklyn Maxwell 87.0 1.0 83.4 1.0 170.4 2.0
2 Sophie O'Reilly 86.4 2.0 82.4 2.0 168.8 4.0
3 Elisabeth Kubena 81.7 4.0 80.9 3.0 162.6 7.0

4-Tie Paige Farah 81.4 6.0 79.5 4.0 160.9 10.0
4-Tie Emma Mathe 82.4 3.0 78.2 7.0 160.6 10.0
4-Tie Aralynn McHatton 81.5 5.0 79.4 5.0 160.9 10.0

7 Addison Lee 81.4 6.0 78.9 6.0 160.3 12.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Brooks) Pts Total Pts
1 Sophie O'Reilly 89.6 1.0 85.5 1.0 175.1 2.0
2 Elisabeth Kubena 87.7 2.0 84.4 2.0 172.1 4.0

3-Tie Addison Lee 85.6 4.0 82.3 3.0 167.9 7.0
3-Tie Emma Mathe 86.2 3.0 81.8 4.0 168.0 7.0

5 Brooklyn Maxwell 85.5 5.0 80.1 6.0 165.6 11.0
6 Paige Farah 85.3 7.0 80.5 5.0 165.8 12.0
7 Aralynn McHatton 85.4 6.0 79.6 7.0 165.0 13.0

MODELING Judge 1 (Heyward) Pts Judge 2 (Vessa) Pts Total Pts
1 Sophie O'Reilly 87.7 1.0 87.6 2.0 175.3 3.0
2 Elisabeth Kubena 83.1 3.0 87.8 1.0 170.9 4.0
3 Emma Mathe 85.2 2.0 86.7 3.0 171.9 5.0
4 Aralynn McHatton 82.5 5.0 86.5 4.0 169.0 9.0

5-Tie Brooklyn Maxwell 82.9 4.0 85.8 7.0 168.7 11.0
5-Tie Addison Lee 81.3 6.0 86.3 5.0 167.6 11.0

7 Paige Farah 80.7 7.0 86.0 6.0 166.7 13.0



College Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Alexis Tanner 168.9 2.0 172.9 1.0 181.6 0.5 3.5 1
2 Aidyn Mentry 171.4 1.0 173.0 2.0 181.1 1.0 4.0 2
3 Sophia Dinubilo 157.1 4.0 170.7 3.0 180.2 1.5 8.5 3
4 Kellen Coke 162.5 3.0 168.3 4.0 178.7 2.0 9.0 4

TWIRL Judge 1 (Defazio) Pts Judge 2 (Dominick) Pts Total Pts
1 Aidyn Mentry 85.2 1.0 86.2 1.0 171.4 2.0
2 Alexis Tanner 83.1 2.0 85.8 2.0 168.9 4.0
3 Kellen Coke 81.8 3.0 80.7 3.0 162.5 6.0
4 Sophia Dinubilo 78.8 4.0 78.3 4.0 157.1 8.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 (Starkey) Pts Judge 2 (Heyward) Pts Total Pts
1 Alexis Tanner 86.9 1.0 86.0 2.0 172.9 3.0
2 Aidyn Mentry 86.6 3.0 86.4 1.0 173.0 4.0
3 Sophia Dinubilo 86.7 2.0 84.0 3.0 170.7 5.0
4 Kellen Coke 86.3 4.0 82.0 4.0 168.3 8.0

MODELING Judge 1 (Cox) Pts Judge 2 (Jankowski) Pts Total Pts
1 Alexis Tanner 91.1 2.0 90.5 1.0 181.6 3.0
2 Aidyn Mentry 92.4 1.0 88.7 3.0 181.1 4.0
3 Sophia Dinubilo 90.9 3.0 89.3 2.0 180.2 5.0
4 Kellen Coke 90.4 4.0 88.3 4.0 178.7 8.0

7 to 9 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Evelyn Winter 74.8 1.0 79.3 1.0 85.7 1.0 3.0 1
2 Angela Schultheis 70.4 3.0 76.9 2.0 86.0 0.5 5.5 2
3 Avielle Queen 71.0 2.0 71.9 3.0 85.0 1.5 6.5 3

10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Abigail Gorring 76.4 1.0 79.7 2.0 83.5 1.5 4.5 1
2 Payge Carroll 71.7 3.0 80.8 1.0 86.0 0.5 4.5 2
3 McKenzie Hubbard 72.7 2.0 77.5 4.0 82.4 2.0 8.0 3
4 Isadora Parker 70.5 4.0 77.9 3.0 82.0 2.5 9.5 4
5 Seanna Rigelsky 70.2 5.0 76.9 5.0 84.0 1.0 11.0 5

13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Corin Salamon 81.4 1.0 79.9 2.0 89.1 1.5 4.5 1
2 Evelyn Henry 78.4 4.0 81.0 1.0 89.2 1.0 6.0 2
3 Sydney Eshelman 78.8 3.0 79.0 3.0 89.3 0.5 6.5 3
4 Joslyn Rodriguez 79.0 2.0 73.3 5.0 87.1 2.0 9.0 4
5 Madison Mauz 76.3 5.0 74.5 4.0 86.8 2.5 11.5 5
6 Bailey Bower 73.1 6.0 68.7 6.0 85.3 3.0 15.0 6

16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
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1 Bridgy McCollum 83.2 2.0 82.9 1.0 82.9 2.0 5.0 1
2 Kyra Bevill 83.4 1.0 81.8 2.0 82.8 2.5 5.5 2
3 Careum Faughtenbery 81.2 5.0 81.0 3.0 83.4 1.5 9.5 3
4 Briley Harrell 82.2 3.0 78.8 6.0 83.5 1.0 10.0 4
5 Karianne Grove-Collins 76.6 6.0 80.2 4.0 84.8 0.5 10.5 5
6 Keira Geoge 81.8 4.0 79.8 5.0 82.3 3.0 12.0 6
7 Carly Hart 73.7 7.0 77.0 7.0 81.1 3.5 17.0 7

0 to 6 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Caroline Gee 70.0 1.0 64.5 1.0 76.0 1.0 3.0 1
2 Kaitlyn Kondo 68.4 2.0 63.5 2.0 79.5 0.5 4.5 2

7 to 9 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Madeleine Kay White 72.7 1.0 73.5 1.0 79.5 0.5 2.5 1
2 Paisley Anderson 69.8 3.0 72.5 2.0 78.5 1.0 6.0 2
3 Elliana Carter 71.3 2.0 70.5 3.0 77.1 2.5 7.5 3
4 Jaina Rodriguez 69.6 5.0 70.4 4.0 77.6 1.5 10.5 4
5 Violet Van Dine 69.7 4.0 65.2 6.0 77.5 2.0 12.0 5
6 Savannah Warncke 66.9 6.0 70.3 5.0 75.7 3.5 14.5 6
7 Hazel Hull 66.8 7.0 64.4 7.0 73.3 4.0 18.0 7
8 Elizabeth Turner 64.5 8.0 55.6 8.0 77.0 3.0 19.0 8

10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Marissa Mason 63.9 4.0 75.4 2.0 80.0 1.0 7.0 1
2 Liezel Efaw 66.1 2.0 73.4 4.0 76.2 3.0 9.0 2
3 Candace Johnson 63.6 5.0 73.4 4.0 78.5 2.0 11.0 3
4 Kylie Caslen 62.2 7.0 75.6 1.0 71.9 4.0 12.0 4
5 Jessica Franklin 62.5 6.0 72.1 6.0 79.5 1.5 13.5 5
6 Kate Gourley 61.6 10.0 74.1 3.0 81.0 0.5 13.5 6
7 Annie Addison 66.2 1.0 68.0 9.0 69.5 5.0 15.0 7
8 Natessa Dodson 64.5 3.0 67.0 10.0 70.5 4.5 17.5 8
9 Emma Joglar 62.1 8.0 71.1 7.0 74.0 3.5 18.5 9

10 Cecilia Knotts 62.0 9.0 69.8 8.0 77.0 2.5 19.5 10

13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Ava Gourley 75.1 3.0 78.5 2.0 82.8 0.5 5.5 1
2 Emma Regalado 75.4 2.0 80.0 1.0 78.3 4.5 7.5 2
3 Ava Naomi Brisko 74.8 4.0 75.0 5.0 82.2 1.0 10.0 3
4 Avery McGraw 76.3 1.0 74.5 6.0 78.3 4.5 11.5 4
5 Emily Bartek 73.8 6.0 76.0 4.0 79.1 3.5 13.5 5
6 Melinda Cooley 74.5 5.0 76.8 3.0 75.1 6.5 14.5 6
7 Audrey Brown 73.8 6.0 72.8 7.0 79.0 4.0 17.0 7
8 Sierra Cameron 71.9 10.0 72.5 8.0 81.3 1.5 19.5 8
9 Ainsley Martin 72.6 8.0 71.0 12.0 79.5 3.0 23.0 9

10 Braley Hansen 70.8 11.0 72.3 10.0 80.4 2.5 23.5 10
11 Mimi Tafel 70.4 12.0 71.3 11.0 80.8 2.0 25.0 11
12 Laurel Scallan 67.6 13.0 72.5 8.0 77.8 5.5 26.5 12
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13 Abigail Smith 72.5 9.0 70.8 13.0 76.0 6.0 28.0 13

16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Avery Bryan 79.5 1.0 71.8 1.0 65.0 5.5 7.5 1
2 KayLynn Rieger 74.5 5.0 70.7 4.0 76.0 0.5 9.5 2
3 Sawyer Roach 76.8 2.0 70.5 5.0 72.3 4.0 11.0 3
4 Dannah Miller 74.2 7.0 70.2 6.0 73.8 1.0 14.0 4
5 Olivia Crisp 72.9 10.0 71.6 2.0 72.9 3.0 15.0 5
6 Micaiah Hubbard 75.3 3.0 68.9 9.0 71.0 4.5 16.5 6
7 Adriana Munoz 74.7 4.0 70.0 7.0 61.5 6.0 17.0 7
8 Haley Rutherford 74.3 6.0 67.5 10.0 73.2 1.5 17.5 8
9 Madison Bassett 72.5 11.0 71.2 3.0 69.3 5.0 19.0 9

10 Natalee Stephenson 73.1 9.0 69.0 8.0 73.0 2.5 19.5 10
11 Emily Cashdollar 73.4 8.0 62.9 11.0 73.1 2.0 21.0 11
12 Hannah Miller 70.9 12.0 61.5 12.0 72.8 3.5 27.5 12

0 to 6 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Klara Pugh 53.4 (JP) 1.0 2 2.0 43.9 1.0 4.0 1
2 Reese Hewitt 50.9 2.0 3 3.0 44.1 0.5 5.5 2
3 Brooke Grondin 50.6 3.0 4 4.0 43.7 2.0 9.0 3
4 Clara Coons 41.8 6.0 1 1.0 43.5 3.0 10.0 4
5 Bradi Grondin 49.3 4.0 5 5.0 43.6 2.5 11.5 5
6 Alia Garcia-Rodriguez 43.8 5.0 6 6.0 43.8 1.5 12.5 6

7 to 9 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Evelyn Dutcher 53.3 3.0 1 1.0 36.9 3.5 7.5 1
2 Emma Franklin 54.6 2.0 6 6.0 37.9 1.5 9.5 2
3 Reese Curbow 55.1 1.0 5 5.0 36.5 4.0 10.0 3
4 Catherine Rozelle 53.1 4.0 2 2.0 36.3 4.5 10.5 4
5 Payton Zapalac 51.2 9.0 3 3.0 38.5 0.5 12.5 5
6 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 52.2 6.0 4 4.0 37.4 3.0 13.0 6
7 Mary Mocek 52.6 5.0 7 7.0 37.8 2.0 14.0 7
8 Lillian Meek 50.8 10.0 8 8.0 37.5 2.5 20.5 8
9 Aria Anne Lopez 52.1 7.0 9 9.0 34.0 5.5 21.5 9

10 Kenzie Mikulenka 49.3 14.0 10 10.0 38.1 1.0 25.0 10
11 Brooklyn Spencer 52.0 8.0 12 12.0 31.5 7.5 27.5 11
12 Mackenzie Anderson 49.9 12.0 11 11.0 33.1 6.5 29.5 12
13 Hattie Ullmann 50.5 11.0 14 14.0 33.5 6.0 31.0 13
14 Elizabeth Pelley 49.6 13.0 13 13.0 36.2 5.0 31.0 14
15 Sophia Shoemaker 48.0 15.0 15 15.0 32.0 7.0 37.0 15

10 to 12 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Raylin Hull 64.4 4.0 4 4.0 41.8 0.5 8.5 1
2 Addyson Mead 64.3 5.0 2 2.0 38.9 3.5 10.5 2
3 Kayla Meek 63.4 6.0 1 1.0 38.5 4.0 11.0 3
4 Mylee Robison 56.9 11.0 3 3.0 41.4 1.0 15.0 4
5 Emery Bryan 68.8 1.0 11 11.0 38.2 6.0 18.0 5

NOVICE BASIC SKILLS PAGEANT



6 Delaney Moos 65.3 3.0 14 14.0 39.1 3.0 20.0 6
7 Kaylee Trevino 57.7 9.0 8 8.0 38.5 4.0 21.0 7
8 Aspen Brixey 55.8 12.0 7 7.0 40.1 2.5 21.5 8
9 Londyn Erevia 53.8 15.0 5 5.0 38.5 4.0 24.0 9

10 Aubrey Rizzo 65.4 2.0 19 19.0 38.5 4.0 25.0 10
11 Ava Foster 54.9 14.0 6 6.0 37.5 8.5 28.5 11
12 Eiress Dangerfield 53.0 16.0 12 12.0 40.2 2.0 30.0 12
13 Brynn Chapman 55.6 13.0 13 13.0 38.2 6.0 32.0 13
14 Kingsley Moore 57.8 8.0 23 23.0 40.3 1.5 32.5 14
15 Abigail Roddy 57.1 10.0 15 15.0 37.3 9.0 34.0 15
16 Shree Roy Karmakar 49.9 18.0 9 9.0 37.7 8.0 35.0 16
17 Jenna Claire Parnell 61.3 7.0 21 21.0 36.5 10.5 38.5 17
18 Olivia Dunn 45.2 22.0 10 10.0 37.1 9.5 41.5 18
19 Isabella Turner 46.9 20.0 17 17.0 38.2 6.0 43.0 19
20 Laci Wagner 49.8 19.0 18 18.0 37.8 7.5 44.5 20
21 Aleigha Logan 51.4 17.0 20 20.0 36.5 10.5 47.5 21
22 Emma McCain 44.9 23.0 16 16.0 36.4 11.5 50.5 22
23 Leyna Lopez 46.2 21.0 22 22.0 36.8 10.0 53.0 23

13 to 15 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Faith Zaverl 65.8 2.0 1 1.0 45.9 4.5 7.5 1
2 Sophia Robinson 58.8 10.0 2 2.0 49.5 0.5 12.5 2
3 Kelsie Cole 66.0 1.0 7 7.0 45.8 5.0 13.0 3
4 London Bentley 59.6 8.0 4 4.0 48.5 1.5 13.5 4
5 Emma Tylich 62.1 4.0 8 8.0 47.0 2.0 14.0 5
6 Aimes Stutes 59.0 9.0 3 3.0 46.5 3.0 15.0 6
7 Abbey Barrier 65.0 3.0 6 6.0 45.3 6.5 15.5 7
8 Isabella Mora 58.8 10.0 5 5.0 49.3 1.0 16.0 8
9 Milly Odhner 61.9 5.0 10 10.0 45.8 5.0 20.0 9

10 Hope Salas 60.6 6.0 11 11.0 46.0 3.5 20.5 10
11 Emery Stephens 57.9 13.0 9 9.0 46.0 3.5 25.5 11
12 Alineth Esquivel 60.2 7.0 13 13.0 45.1 7.0 27.0 12
13 Vianni Bentley 58.0 12.0 14 14.0 45.5 6.0 32.0 13
14 Beatrice Williams 54.6 15.0 15 15.0 46.8 2.5 32.5 14
15 Lillian Gaspar 57.1 14.0 12 12.0 44.8 7.5 33.5 15

16+ Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Elizabeth Smith 65.5 1.0 1 1.0 46.5 1.0 3.0 1
2 Jensen Harn 60.7 3.0 2 2.0 47.5 0.5 5.5 2
3 Zoe Elizabeth Dou 62.5 2.0 3 3.0 46.0 1.5 6.5 3

0 to 6 M/I 7 M/I 8 M/I 9 M/I 10 M/I
1 Kailtyn Kondo 1/1 Catherine Rozelle 1/1 Evelyn Winter 2/3 Lillian Meek 2/1 Collyn Lambeck 1/1
2 Klara Pugh 2/2 Everly Heze 2/2 Madeleine Kay White 4/1 Hazel Hull 1/3 Payge Carroll 2/2
3 Reese Hewitt 3/3 Savannah Warncke 5/2 Avielle Queen 3/2 Kate Gourley 3/5
4 Caroline Gee 4/4 Elizabeth Turner 3/5 Emma Franklin 4/3 McKenzie Hubbard 4/4
5 Heavenly Banks 5/5 Angela Schultheis 1/8 Violet Van Dine 5/3 Seanna Rigelsky 5/3

MISS SOUTHWEST MODEL (60% Model/40% Interview Based On Placements)



6 Nahla Baez 6/6 Rylee Rehr 7/4 Mary Mocek 6/3 Londyn Erevia 6/7
7 Emery Ramirez 6/7 Emma Joglar 7/6
8 Kenzie Mikulenka 8/10 Kingsley Moore 8/8
9 Reese Curbow 9/13 Jazlyn Gary 9/8

10 Raelynn Sapio 12/9
11 Payton Zapalac 11/11
12 Sophia Shoemaker 15/6
13 Evelyn Dutcher 10/14
14 Jaslynn Blair 13/12
15 Hattie Ullman 14/15

11 M/I 12 M/I 13 M/I 14 M/I 15 M/I
1 Abigail Gorring 1/1 Hailey Wood 1/1 Corin Salamon 1/1 Madison Mauz 2/1 Evelyn Henry 2/1
2 Raylin Hull 2/4 Lily Easterwood 2/2 Ava Gourley 3/2 Breckyn Steele 1/3 Avery McGraw 1/5
3 Annie Addison 4/3 Kayla Meek 3/2 Ainsley Martin 4/2 Jacie Conway 2/2 Mimi Tafel 3/4
4 Liezel Efaw 5/2 Jessica Franklin 4/5 Joslyn Rodriguez 2/6 Sydney Eshelman 2/4 Ava Brisko 6/2
5 Mylee Robison 3/5 Eiress Dangerfield 5/4 Laurel Scallan 5/2 Abbey Barrier 7/3
6 Natessa Dodson 6/5 Isadora Parker 6/5 Braley Hansen 6/2 Emily Bartek 5/8
7 Kylie Caslen 7/5 Delaney Moos 7/5 Emery Stephens 7/7 London Bentley 4/11
8 Marissa Mason 8/8 Milly Odhner 8/7 Audrey Brown 8/6
9 Faith Zaverl 9/7

10 Emma Regalado 10/9
11 Alineth Esquivel 11/10

16 M/I 17 M/I 0 to 6 7 to 9 A-Q 7 to 9 R-Z
1 Careum Faughtenbery 1/2 Briley Harrell 1/1 Caroline Gee 43.0 Elliana Carter 42.0 Evelyn Winter 50.3
2 Olivia Crisp 3/3 Sophia Dinubilo 2/2 Bradi Grondin 42.5 Evelyn Dutcher 41.1 Angela Schultheis 50.0
3 Emma Mathe 5/1 Aidyn Mentry 3/3 Alia Garcia-Rodriguez 42.0 Kenzie Mikulenka 40.9 Savannah Warncke 49.0
4 Hope DeLeon 2/9 Kellen Coke 3/5 Brooke Grondin 41.5 Mary Mocek 40.6 Payton Zapalac 48.7
5 Micaiah Hubbard 4/8 Alexis Tanner 5/4 Heavenly Banks 35.0 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 40.3 Madeleine Kay White 48.3
6 Natalee Stephenson 6/5 KayLynn Rieger 6/6 Nahla Baez 33.0 Everly Heze (tie) 38.0 Violet Van Dine 47.8
7 Bridgy McCollum 7/4 Aralynn McHatton 7/6 Elizabeth Pelley (tie) 38.0 Rylee Rehr 47.5
8 Sophie O'Reilly 8/6 Karianne Grove-Collins 7/10 Aria Anne Lopez 37.5 Elizabeth Turner 45.2
9 Madison Bassett 9/7 Paige Farah 9/10 Jaslynn Blair 36.5 Hattie Ullmann 43.5

10 Adriana Munoz 10/10 Elisabeth Kubena 10/9 Raelynn Sapio 43.0
11 Dannah Miller 12/8
12 Reese Richardson 11/10
13 Hannah Miller 13/13

10 to 12 A-L 10 to 12 M-Z 13 to 15 A to Ma 13 to 15 Mo to Z 16+
1 Kate Gourley 47.5 Seanna Rigelsky 45.5 Ava Gourley 50.3 Corin Salamon 47.8 Sophie O'Reilly 52.0
2 Alexa Knotts 47.0 Mylee Robison 45.1 Sierra Cameron 48.2 Breckyn Steele 47.7 Bridgy McCollum 51.6
3 Cecilia Knotts 45.1 Addyson Mead 44.5 Madison Mauz 47.7 Joslyn Rodriguez 47.3 Aralynn McHatton 51.2
4 Londyn Erevia 44.8 Abby Mathe 43.7 Evelyn Henry 47.5 Mimi Tafel 47.2 Natalee Stephenson 51.1
5 Ava Foster (tie) 44.5 Kingsley Moore 43.0 Sydney Eshelman 46.5 Isabella Mora 47.1 Karianne Grove-Collins 51.0
6 Jazlyn Gary (tie) 44.5 Emma McCain 41.5 Bailey Bower 45.3 Abigail Smith 46.7 Careum Faughtenbery 50.9

MISS SOUTHWEST MODEL (60% Model/40% Interview) BEST APPEARING

MISS SOUTHWEST MODEL (60% Model/40% Interview Based On Placements)

BEST APPEARING



7 Aspen Brixey 43.5 Tommi Park 41.3 Ainsley Martin 44.7 Emery Stephens 46.6 KayLynn Rieger 50.8
8 Leyna Lopez 43.0 Abigail Roddy 41.0 Kelsie Cole 42.3 Beatrice Williams 46.5 Jensen Harn 46.5
9 Natessa Dodson 42.5 Lillian Gaspar 40.5 Harper Thornbrugh 46.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Caroline Gee - Payton Zapalac - Alexa Knotts - Alineth Esquivel - KayLynn Rieger -
2 Madeline Roddy - Aria Anne Lopez - Marissa Mason - Sydney Eshelman - Hope DeLeon -
3 Savannah Warncke - Londyn Erevia - Bailey Bower - Briley Harrell -
4 Angela Schultheis - Mylee Robison - Aimee Stutes - Jacelynn Ramirez -
5 Evelyn Dutcher - Abigail Roddy - Lillian Gaspar - Bridgy McCollum -
6 Violet Van Dine - Cecilia Knotts -
7 Madeleine Kay White -
8 Hattie Ullmann -

0 to 6 7 to 9 A-Mi 7 to 9 Mo-Z 10 to 12 A-K 10 to 12 L-Z
1 Reese Hewitt - Lillian Meek - Violet Van Dine - Raylin Hull - Abigail Roddy
2 Klara Pugh - Evelyn Dutcher - Payton Zapalac - Cecilia Knotts - Delaney Moos
3 Cara Mayhew - Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez - Rylee Rehr - Brynn Chapman - Jenna Claire Parnell
4 Jubilee Sanders - Aria Anne Lopez - Catherine Rozelle - Olivia Dunn - Mylee Robison
5 Madeline Roddy - Reese Curbow - Sophia Shoemaker - Emery Bryan - Aubrey Rizzo

13 to 15 16+ 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15
1 Isabella Mora - Elizabeth Smith - Angela Schultheis - Seanna Rigelsky - Sierra Cameron -
2 Emma Tylich - Jensen Harn - Liezel Efaw - Ava Gourley -
3 Emery Stephens - Kate Gourley - Joslyn Rodriguez -
4 Faith Zaverl -
5 Hope Salas -

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Kaitlyn Kondo - Savannah Warncke - Natessa Dodson - Ainsley Martin - Avery Bryan -
2 Madeleine Kay White - Emma Joglar - Harper Thornbrugh - Emily Cashdollar -
3 Jessica Franklin - Abbey Barrier - Briley Harrell -
4 Kaylee Trevino - Bailey Bower -
5 Tommi Park -

0 to 6 Men's 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Oliver Knotts - Lily Easterwood - Sydney Eshelman - Natalee Stephenson -

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Madeline Roddy (JP) - Angela Schultheis - Liezel Efaw - Harper Thornbrugh - KayLynn Rieger -
2 Jaslynn Blair - Kingsley Moore - Abbey Barrier -
3 Payton Zapalac - Tommi Park -
4 Aria Anne Lopez - Kaylee Trevino -

NOVICE BASIC STRUT INTERMEDIATE BASIC STRUT

BEGINNER MILITARY

ADVANCED BASIC STRUT

BEGINNER BASIC STRUT

NOVICE BASIC STRUT

BEST COSTUME



5 Londyn Erevia -

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Lily Easterwood - Bailey Bower - Natalee Stephenson -
2 Seanna Rigelsky -

0 to 6 7 8 9 10
1 Caroline Gee 69.1 Catherine Rozelle 61.2 Madeleine Kay White 61.5 Emma Franklin 58.1 Kingsley Moore 70.5
2 Kaitlyn Kondo 67.0 Reese Curbow 55.5 Violet Van Dine 54.5 Emma Joglar 69.5
3 Elizabeth Turner 49.9 Cecilia Knotts 68.0

11 12 13 15 16+
1 Raylin Hull 69.5 Emery Bryan 65.0 Ainsley Martin 65.5 Audrey Brown (JP) 62.5 Micaiah Hubbard 64.5
2 Kylie Caslen 66.3 Kayla Meek 64.5 Abbey Barrier 61.5 Haley Rutherford 58.2
3 Natessa Dodson 66.0 Jenna Claire Parnell 54.5 14 Faith Zaverl 57.6 Zoe Elizabeth Dou 55.8
4 Annie Addison 65.8 Delaney Moos 51.0 1. Kelsie Cole 71.5 Sophia Robinson 57.0 Emily Cashdollar 54.5
5 Aubrey Rizzo 65.5 2. Abigail Smith 70.0 Mimi Tafel 55.5 Hannah Miller 53.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Kaitlyn Kondo 47.9 Madeleine Kay White 77.3 Kylie Caslen 63.1 Abbey Barrier 62.5 Micaiah Hubbard 71.5
2 Caroline Gee 45.0 Violet Van Dine 66.3 Annie Addison 62.7 Kelsie Cole 61.0 Zoe Elizabeth Dou 67.0
3 Emma Franklin 66.0 Raylin Hull 62.3 Audrey Brown 60.5 Hannah Miller 66.0
4 Catherine Rozelle 63.3 Kayla Meek 62.2 Faith Zaverl 59.0 Emily Cashdollar 62.5
5 Emma Joglar 62.0 Abigail Smith 58.0
6 Cecilia Knotts 60.8
7 Emery Bryan 60.0
8 Delaney Moos 59.6
9 Aubrey Rizzo 59.5

10 Kingsley Moore 59.3
11 Jenna Claire Parnell 59.1

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Avielle Queen 76.0 Marissa Mason 72.7 Avery McGraw 78.3 Reese Richardson 70.6
2 Savannah Warncke 74.7 Liezel Efaw 71.2 Emily Bartek 75.9 Avery Bryan 70.5
3 Hazel Hull 71.9 Kate Gourley 71.0 Sierra Cameron 75.5 Carly Hart 69.9
4 Jaina Rodriguez 71.5 Candace Johnson 70.8 Bailey Bower 75.3 Olivia Crisp 68.8
5 Elliana Carter 67.0 Jessica Franklin 70.6 Madison Mauz 74.7 Briley Harrell 68.7
6 McKenzie Hubbard 70.2 Laurel Scallan 74.1 Sawyer Roach 67.8
7 Mylee Robison 70.1 Braley Hansen 72.5 Adriana Munoz 67.7
8 Hope DeLeon 67.4
9 Dannah Miller 67.0

10 KayLynn Rieger 65.9

ADVANCED MILITARY

NOVICE OPEN X-STRUT

REGIONAL BEGINNER X-STRUT

REGIONAL NOVICE X-STRUT 

REGIONAL NOVICE X-STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Jaina Rodriguez 62.9 McKenzie Hubbard 75.3 Avery McGraw 76.4 Avery Bryan 75.5
2 Savannah Warncke 62.7 Mylee Robison 72.9 Emily Bartek 75.7 Carly Hart 74.5
3 Hazel Hull 62.2 Jessica Franklin 72.6 Sierra Cameron 72.8 KayLynn Rieger 73.9
4 Avielle Queen 62.0 Kate Gourley 72.0 Laurel Scallan 72.4 Olivia Crisp 73.5
5 Elliana Carter 59.9 Braley Hansen 71.8 Dannah Miller 73.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Paisley Anderson (JP) 75.0 Payge Carroll 81.5 Evelyn Henry 84.8 Emma Mathe 80.5
2 Angela Schultheis 74.8 Alexa Knotts 79.0 Sydney Eshelman 83.8 Addison Lee 78.2
3 Abigail Gorring 78.5 Emma Regalado 82.0 Careum Faughtenbery 77.5
4 Seanna Rigelsky 78.0 Ava Gourley 81.8 Bridgy McCollum 76.2
5 Isadora Parker 75.4 Corin Salamon 81.7 Karianne Grove-Collins 75.4
6 Joslyn Rodriguez 80.8 Keira George 75.2
7 Ava Naomi Brisko 80.2 Keely Ann Knesek 74.2
8 Madison Bassett 73.5
9 Kyra Bevill 72.7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Paisley Anderson 77.0 Anniston Heyward 88.0 Corin Salamon 76.3 Emma Mathe 80.0
2 Angela Schultheis 74.5 Alexa Knotts 86.5 Sydney Eshelman 74.9 Keira George 79.8
3 Payge Carroll 78.1 Emma Regalado 73.7 Addison Lee 77.5
4 Abigail Gorring 77.9 Ava Gourley 73.3 Madison Bassett 75.5
5 Isadora Parker 76.5 Ava Naomi Brisko 67.8 Kyra Bevill (tie) 74.8
5 Keely Ann Knesek (tie) 74.8

7 to 9 Judge 1 (Britton) # Judge 2 (Jankowski) # Total # Place
1 Emery Ramirez 82.3 2 83.2 1 165.5 3 1
2 Evelyn Winter 82.8 1 81.2 2 164.0 3 2

10 to 12 Judge 1 (Thompson) # Judge 2 (Dominick) # Total # Place
1 Collyn Lambeck 90.5 1 91.7 1 182.2 2 1
2 Hailey Wood 87.0 3 88.0 2 175.0 5 2
3 Lily Easterwood 88.0 2 85.3 3 173.3 5 3

13 to 15 Judge 1 (Thompson) # Judge 2 (Dominick) # Total # Place
1 Jacie Conway 87.6 1 87.8 1 175.4 2 1
2 Breckyn Steele 86.0 2 86.8 2 172.8 4 2
3 Katherine Heier 83.5 3 80.3 3 163.8 6 3

16+ Judge 1 (Defazio) # Judge 2 (Heyward) # Total # Place
1 Aidyn Mentry 88.5 1 91.0 2 179.5 3 1
2 Sophia Dinubilo 86.1 3 91.3 1 177.4 4 2
3 Sophie O'Reilly 86.5 2 85.1 3 171.6 5 3
4 Elisabeth Kubena 83.1 4 81.8 4 164.9 8 4

OPEN INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT

REGIONAL ADVANCED X-STRUT

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT

OPEN BEGINNER X-STRUT



5 Brooklyn Maxwell 81.5 5 80.2 6 161.7 11 5
6 Aralynn McHatton 79.4 6 80.3 5 159.7 11 6
7 Paige Farah 76.8 7 79.9 7 156.7 14 7

College Judge 1 (Britton) # Judge 2 (Jankowski) # Total # Place
1 Aidyn Mentry 88.3 1 89.8 1 178.1 2 1
2 Sophia Dinubilo 87.7 2 89.5 2 177.2 4 2
3 Alexis Tanner 87.0 3 87.9 3 174.9 6 3
4 Kellen Coke 84.9 4 85.6 4 170.5 8 4

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ College
1 Evelyn Winter 85.3 Collyn Lambeck 92.5 Gracia Mercado 91.0 Sophie O'Reilly 89.9 Alexis Tanner 90.0
2 Emery Ramirez 82.0 Hailey Wood 87.7 Avery Ladd 90.1 Emily Brown 87.2 Emily Tutnick 89.5
3 Lily Easterwood 84.0 Addison Kuhn 89.8 Paige Farah 86.9 Aidyn Mentry 86.8
4 Elisabeth Kubena 86.0 Kellen Coke 86.5
5 Brooklyn Maxwell 84.0

0 to 6 7 8 9 10
1 Klara Pugh (JP) 66.1 Catherine Rozelle (JP) 56.0 Reese Curbow 54.2 Lillian Meek 68.9 Addyson Mead 68.5
2 Brooke Grondin 65.7 Elizabeth Pelley 49.5 Payton Zapalac 50.9 Mackenzie Anderson 65.0 Londyn Erevia 66.9
3 Clara Coons 65.1 Aria Anne Lopez 46.5 Ezmi Miller 50.4 Emma Franklin 62.0 Kingsley Moore 66.8
4 Madeline Roddy 64.1 Brooklyn Spencer 48.3 Sefora Garcia-Rodriguez 61.5 Isabella Turner 66.3
5 Bradi Grondin 63.8 Evelyn Dutcher 45.6 Mary Mocek 60.4 Shree Roy Karmakar 65.1

11 12 13 14 15
1 Brynn Chapman 63.8 Emery Bryan 75.0 Milly Odhner 68.0 Hope Salas 68.4 Abbey Barrier 75.8
2 Raylin Hull 62.9 Delaney Moos 71.6 Isabella Mora 67.9 Kelsie Cole 67.8 Faith Zaverl 75.3
3 Aubrey Rizzo 61.6 Jenna Claire Parnell 71.5 Beatrice Williams 64.0 Aubri Lemmert 66.2 Emma Tylich 72.0
4 Leyna Lopez 60.6 Kayla Meek 70.8 Vianni Bentley 63.8 Aimee Stutes 70.5
5 Mylee Robison 60.2 Eiress Dangerfield 70.3 Emery Stephens 63.7 Tessa Haynes 70.3

16+ 0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 A-L 10 to 12 M-Z
1 Clair Hunter 74.3 Brooke Grondin 62.5 Emma Franklin 59.6 Emery Bryan 67.3 Addyson Mead (JP) 63.2
2 Elizabeth Smith 71.0 Bradi Grondin 61.1 Payton Zapalac 58.1 Raylin Hull 66.4 Aubrey Rizzo 58.5
3 Kyleigh Pawlik 68.6 Klara Pugh 54.5 Catherine Rozelle 57.2 Londyn Erevia 63.7 Jenna Claire Parnell 58.3
4 Hannah Massey 68.2 Clara Coons 54.0 Evelyn Dutcher 56.1 Brynn Chapman 63.3 Mylee Robison 58.2
5 Samantha Denby 67.0 Reese Hewitt 53.0 Mackenzie Anderson 55.5 Ava Foster 61.8 Kingsley Moore 57.4

13 to 15 A to M 13 to 15 N to Z 16+
1 Kelsie Cole 69.3 Faith Zaverl 70.0 Elizabeth Smith 62.2
2 Abbey Barrier 67.2 Emma Tylich 68.9 Zoe Elizabeth Dou 56.9
3 Tessa Haynes 67.1 Emery Stephens 65.9 Jensen Harn 52.1
4 Alineth Esquivel 61.6 Beatrice Williams 64.8
5 Isabella Mora 60.0 Milly Odhner 64.5

REGIONAL NOVICE SOLO

REGIONAL NOVICE SOLO

OPEN ADVANCED X-STRUT

OPEN NOVICE SOLOREGIONAL NOVICE SOLO

OPEN NOVICE SOLO



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Caroline Gee 66.2 Elliana Carter 69.0 Annie Addison (JP) 65.3 Avery McGraw 67.0 Avery Bryan 70.6
2 Kaitlyn Kondo 63.8 Paisley Anderson 68.6 Kate Gourley 63.6 Emily Bartek 65.1 Madison Bassett 70.3
3 Jaina Rodriguez 62.4 Tommi Park 62.0 Ava Gourley 64.8 Natalee Stephenson 68.0
4 Hazel Hull (tie) 62.2 Liezel Efaw 61.9 Audrey Brown 64.7 Dannah Miller 67.3
5 Madeleine Kay White (tie) 62.2 Cecilia Knotts 61.8 Abigail Smith 64.6 Adriana Munoz 67.0
6 Violet Van Dine 61.6 Abby Mathe 61.6 Emma Regalado 64.3 KayLynn Rieger 66.7
7 Savannah Warncke 61.5 Emma Joglar 61.0 Melinda Cooley 63.3 Hannah Miller 66.2
8 Elizabeth Turner 60.9 Jessica Franklin 59.0 Braley Hansen 62.9 Reese Richardson 66.1
9 Marissa Mason 58.6 Laurel Scallan 62.5 Haley Rutherford 65.9

10 Natessa Dodson 58.4 Ava Naomi Brisko 62.2 Hope DeLeon 64.9
11 Kylie Caslen 57.3 Sierra Cameron 61.3 Emily Cashdollar 64.8
12 Mimi Tafel 59.5 Sawyer Roach 63.3
13 Harper Thornbrugh 58.8 Olivia Crisp 63.0
14 Ainsley Martin 58.7 Sarah Woodworth 58.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Kaitlyn Kondo 64.8 Elliana Carter 72.5 Liezel Efaw 79.3 Abigail Smith 70.8 Adriana Munoz 72.8
2 Caroline Gee 63.2 Hazel Hull 71.1 Anniston Heyward 79.0 Emily Bartek 68.7 Avery Bryan 71.7
3 Savannah Warncke 69.8 Cecilia Knotts 74.4 Avery McGraw 67.9 Madison Bassett 69.8
4 Jaina Rodriguez 69.4 Natessa Dodson (tie) 74.3 Emma Regalado 66.9 KayLynn Rieger 66.4
5 Madeleine Kay White 68.9 Tommi Park (tie) 74.3 Audrey Brown 66.7 Dannah Miller 65.8

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Evelyn Winter 71.1 Payge Carroll 71.3 Evelyn Henry 74.1 Keira George 74.4
2 Avielle Queen 69.2 McKenzie Hubbard 71.1 Corin Salamon 71.3 Bridgy McCollum 72.5
3 Angela Schultheis 68.1 Seanna Rigelsky 69.5 Sydney Eshelman 69.5 Kyra Bevill 72.2
4 Abigail Gorring 67.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 68.7 Keely Ann Knesek 72.1
5 Isadora Parker 65.0 Madison Mauz 65.6 Carly Hart 70.7
6 Bailey Bower 63.2 Karianne Grove-Collins 69.0
7 Careum Faughtenbery 68.9
8 Briley Harrell 68.7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Evelyn Winter (JP) 76.2 Payge Carroll 78.8 Sydney Eshelman 76.2 Keira George 77.3
2 Angela Schultheis 72.8 McKenzie Hubbard 74.0 Corin Salamon 75.7 Carly Hart 72.8
3 Abigail Gorring 72.3 Joslyn Rodriguez 72.2 Kyra Bevill 70.8
4 Isadora Parker 69.2 Bailey Bower 71.6 Keely Ann Knesek 68.6
5 Briley Harrell 67.5

7 to 9 Judge 1 (Heyward) # Judge 2 (Lamina) # Total # Place
1 Emery Ramirez 78.7 1 79.9 1 158.6 2 1

REGIONAL ADVANCED SOLO

REGIONAL BEGINNER SOLO

OPEN BEGINNER SOLO

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE SOLO

OPEN INTERMEDIATE SOLO



10 to 12 Judge 1 (Starkey) # Judge 2 (Cox) # Total # Place
1 Collyn Lambeck 90.5 1 94.8 1 185.3 2 1
2 Hailey Wood 83.4 2 89.4 2 172.8 4 2
3 Lily Easterwood 80.7 3 88.5 3 169.2 6 3
4 76.2 4 86.1 4 162.3 8 4

13 to 15 Judge 1 (Cox) # Judge 2 (Starkey) # Total # Place
1 Jacie Conway 87.4 1 80.8 1 168.2 2 1
2 Analeia Aleman 86.4 2 80.5 2 166.9 4 2
3 Katherine Heier 84.3 3 75.5 3 159.8 6 3
4 Breckyn Steele 83.0 4 72.9 4 155.9 8 4

16+ Judge 1 (Britton) # Judge 2 (Brooks) # Total # Place
1 Sophia Dinubilo 88.1 2 85.9 1 174.0 3 1
2 Aidyn Mentry 88.5 1 85.1 2 173.6 3 2
3 Sophie O'Reilly 83.5 3 82.5 3 166.0 6 3
4 Brooklyn Maxwell 82.2 4 81.5 4 163.4 8 4
5 Addison Lee 82.1 5 79.8 5 161.9 10 5
6 Aralynn McHatton 81.6 8 79.8 5 161.4 13 6
7 Elisabeth Kubena 81.8 6 79.2 7 161.0 13 7
8 Emma Mathe 81.7 7 78.5 8 160.2 15 8

College Judge 1 (Heyward) # Judge 2 (Lamina) # Total # Place
1 Aidyn Mentry 84.3 1 84.8 1 169.1 2 1
2 Sophia Dinubilo 83.7 2 83.7 2 167.4 4 2

Men's 7-9 Judge 1 (Heyward) # Judge 2 (Lamina) # Total # Place
1 Oliver Knotts 55.3 1 50.0 1 105.3 2 1

Men's 16+ Judge 1 (Heyward) # Judge 2 (Lamina) # Total # Place
1 Jesse Comfort 57.5 1 57.7 1 115.2 2 1

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ Open College Pag. Solo
1 Emery Ramirez 79.0 Collyn Lambeck 89.3 Avery Ladd 86.0 Emily Brown 87.8 Aidyn Mentry 89.9
2 Hailey Wood 84.4 Analeia Aleman 85.8 Sophie O'Reilly 83.7 Alexis Tanner 88.0
3 Lily Easterwood 83.1 Addison Kuhn 84.9 Brooklyn Maxwell 79.7 Kellen Coke 84.7
4 Alexa Knotts 79.7 Gracia Mercado 81.9 Addison Lee 77.1
5 Men's 7 to 9 Aralynn McHatton 75.9 Open College Solo
1 1. Oliver Knotts 53.3 Emily Tutnick 85.6
2 Aidyn Mentry 84.3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 A-H 10 to 12 I-Z 13 to 15 A-G
1 Caroline Gee 52.7 Hazel Hull (JP) 58.9 Liezel Efaw 65.3 Emma Joglar 67.7 Audrey Brown 69.4
2 Brooke Grondin 52.0 Evelyn Winter 53.7 McKenzie Hubbard 64.8 Kayla Meek 63.2 Emily Bartek 68.1
3 Bradi Grondin 50.6 Reese Curbow 53.1 Emery Bryan 63.7 Aubrey Rizzo 60.6 London Bentley 67.3
4 Madeline Roddy 49.8 Jaina Rodriguez 52.9 Raylin Hull 63.4 Jenna Claire Parnell 60.5 Abbey Barrier 67.0

OPEN ADVANCED SOLO

NOVICE TWO BATON



5 Elliana Carter 52.7 Natessa Dodson 63.0 Abigail Roddy 58.0 Kelsie Cole 66.9
6 Ezmi Miller 47.9 Kylie Caslen 62.0 Leyna Lopez 54.3 Ava Gourley 66.7
7 Aspex Brixey 61.6 Aliegha Logan 52.4 Lillian Gaspar 65.5
8 Annie Addison 58.9 Ava Naomi Brisko 65.2
9 Ava Foster 55.4 Sierra Cameron 65.1

10 Alineth Esquivel 64.3

13 to 15 H-Z 16+ A-Ha 16+ Hb-Z
1 Madison Mauz 69.2 Katherine Gugar 68.5 Adriana Munoz 75.5
2 Corin Salamon 68.8 Olivia Crisp 67.3 Kyleigh Pawlik 73.8
3 Braley Hansen 68.6 Samantha Denby 65.3 Dannah Miller 73.2
4 Abigail Smith 68.0 Briley Harrell 65.1 Hannah Massey 72.5
5 Hope Salas 67.5 Jesse Comfort 63.4 Elizabeth Smith 72.0
6 Ainsley Martin 65.6 Emily Cashdollar 62.8 Clair Hunter 70.5
7 Tessa Haynes 63.3 Zoe Elizabeth Dou 61.8 Micaiah Hubbard 69.3
8 Aubri Lemmert (tie) 63.2 Jensen Harn 49.6 Kayla VanLeeuwen 68.5
9 Faith Zaverl (tie) 63.2 Hannah Miller 67.4

10 Haley Rutherford 67.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Emery Ramirez 69.0 Payge Carroll 70.5 Breckyn Steele 69.4 Addison Lee 77.5
2 Avielle Queen 65.8 Abigail Gorring 68.5 Evelyn Henry 65.1 Avery Bryan 75.1
3 Marissa Mason 65.1 Avery McGraw 64.7 Karianne Grove-Collins 72.4
4 Tommi Park 61.5 Emma Regalado 61.4 Bridgy McCollum 72.4
5 Sydney Eshelman 61.3 Emma Mathe 72.0
6 Laurel Scallan 60.5 Reese Richardson 70.2
7 Melinda Cooley 59.7 Carly Hart 68.5
8 Bailey Bower (tie) 57.4 Sawyer Roach 67.3

Joslyn Rodriguez (tie) 57.4 Sarah Woodworth 65.8
9 Harper Thornbrugh 52.6

10 to 12 16+ 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Alexa Knotts (JP) 73.7 Paige Farah 69.4 Collyn Lambeck 85.9 Analeia Aleman 83.8 Brooklyn Maxwell 83.4
2 Keira George 69.2 Lily Easterwood 85.5 Aidyn Mentry 83.2
3 Aralynn McHatton 69.1 Kellen Coke 82.9
4 13 to 15 Keely Ann Knesek 69.0 Sophie O'Reilly 82.5
5 Katherine Heier (JP) 70.7 Elisabeth Kubena 67.2 Sophia Dinubilo 81.5
6 Kyra Bevill 66.9

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ A-K 16+ L to Z
1 Emery Bryan (JP) 64.5 Melinda Cooley 71.0 Avery Bryan 76.5 Addison Lee 75.0
2 Avery McGraw 70.6 Samantha Denby 74.0 Reese Richardson 72.5
3 Audrey Brown 68.7 Paige Farah 73.5 Bridgy McCollum 71.4
4 Kelsie Cole 68.3 Elisabeth Kubena 73.1 Emma Mathe 69.3
5 Emma Regalado 67.4 Briley Harrell 73.0 Elizabeth Smith 69.0

INTERMEDIATE TWO BATON ADVANCED TWO BATON

BEGINNER TWO BATON

NOVICE TWO BATON

BEGINNER THREE BATON



6 Evelyn Henry 66.7 Karianne Grove-Collins 72.3 Sarah Woodworth 68.5
7 Ava Naomi Brisko 64.0 Keely Ann Knesek 70.5
8 Sydney Eshelman 63.0 Carly Hart 68.5
9 Hope Salas 62.5 Kyra Bevill (tie) 66.0

10 Katherine Gugar (tie) 66.0

10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ Collegiate Twirl Collegiate Downfield
Lily Easterwood 79.5 Jacie Conway 85.1 Aidyn Mentry 88.3 Aidyn Mentry, UT Alexis Tanner, UH

Analeia Aleman 83.1 Sophie O'Reilly 86.6 Alexis Tanner, UH Aidyn Mentry, UT
Bailey Bower 81.3 Sophia Dinubilo 85.8 Sophia Dinubilo, SMU

Katherine Heier 79.6 Kellen Coke 85.6
Brooklyn Maxwell 83.8

Alexis Tanner 83.3
Keira George 82.4

Aralynn McHatton 78.3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Madeline Roddy Avielle Queen Eiress Dangerfield Avery McGraw KayLynn Rieger
2 Emma Franklin Cecilia Knotts Laurel Scallan Emily Cashdollar
3 Savannah Warncke Candance Johnson Bailey Bower Kayla VanLeeuwen
4 Payton Zapalac Abigail Roddy Harper Thornbrugh Jesse Comfort
5 Kenzie Mikulenka Natessa Dodson
6 Hattie Ullman Kylie Caslen
7 Aria Anne Lopez Brodee Baker
8 Ezmi Miller Tommi Park
9 Elizabeth Pelley Kaylee Trevino

10 Catherine Rozelle

10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ Men's 16+
1 Collyn Lambeck Breckyn Steele Sophie O'Reilly Jesse Comfort
2 Brooklyn Maxwell
3 Elisabeth Kubena

Beginner 0 to 18 Beginner 19 to 24 Beginner 25 to 30 Beginner 31+
1 Franklin & Rodriguez Mathe & Mead Mauz & Steele Hash & Ramirez
2 Grondin & Grondin Aldrich & Trevino Martin & Smith
3 Basquez & Heze Hagen & Stutes
4 Coons & Kondo Carter & McHatton

Tiny Tot Small Beginner Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Tiny Gems 1 1 2 1

Juvenile Small Beginner Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Cowtown Strutters 1 2 3 1

Bryan, Cooley, & Richardson
Senior Trio

TRIO

REGIONAL RHYTHMIC REGIONAL ADVANCED DUET
19-24

Easterwood & Wood

DANCE TWIRL TEAM

REGIONAL BEGINNER DUET

SHOW TWIRL

ADVANCED THREE BATON COLLEGIATE EVENTS



2 VM Material Girl 3 1 4 2
3 Intermediate Gems 2 3 5 3

Pre-Teen Small Beginner Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 TX Twirlers - Dance the Night 1 1 2 1
2 Twirl ATX Crystals 2 2 4 2

Pre-Teen Large Beginner Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Junior Gems 1 1 2 1

Junior Small Beginner Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Twirl ATX Emeralds 1 1 2 1
2 Odessa Twirl Elite 2 2 4 2
3 Senior Gems 3 3 6 3

Senior Small Beginner Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Twirl ATX Diamonds 1 1 2 1
2 Twirl Revolutions 2 2 4 2
3t Precision Twirl 3 4 7 3 tie
3t Permian HS Varsity Mojo 4 3 7 3 tie

Junior Small Advanced Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Texas Elite 1 1 2 1

Primary Small Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Lacey's Ladybugs 1 1 2 1

Pre-Teen Small Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Texas Twirlers - Red Team 1 1 2 1

Junior Small Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 BA Twirling Tigers 1 1 2 1

Senior Small Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Permian HS JV Mojo 1 1 2 1

Senior High Majorette Judge 1 Placement Judge 2 Placement Points Total Placement
1 Jacksonville High School 1 1 2 1
2 Permian HS Varsity Mojo 2 2 4 2

10 to 12 X-Strut Judge 1 (Dominick) # Judge 2 (Thompson) # Total # Place
1 Anniston Heyward 85.7 1 83.5 1 169.2 2 1

13 to 15 X-Strut Judge 1 (Britton) # Judge 2 (Jankowski) # Total # Place
1 Avery Ladd 86.8 1 87.2 2 174.0 3 Tie-1
1 Gracia Mercado 85.7 2 88.3 1 174.0 3 Tie-1

HALF TIME SHOW TEAM

VISITOR EVENTS



3 Addison Kuhn 83.3 3 85.0 3 168.3 6 3

16+ X-Strut Judge 1 (Dominick) # Judge 2 (Thompson) # Total # Place
1 Emily Brown 86.5 1 87.5 1 174.0 2 1

10 to 12 Solo Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Anniston Heyward 74.5 1 1.0 1 N/A 2 1

13 to 15 Solo Judge 1 (Lamina) # Judge 2 (Heyward) # Total # Place
1 Addison Kuhn 84.2 1 84.8 2 169.0 3 1
1 Avery Ladd 83.0 2 85.2 1 168.2 3 2
3 Gracia Mercado 78.9 3 81.5 3 160.4 6 3

16+ Solo Judge 1 (Cox) # Judge 2 (Starkey) # Total # Place
1 Emily Tutnick 94.8 1 90.0 1 184.8 2 1
2 Emily Brown 93.8 2 89.5 2.0 183.3 4 2

Visitor 2 Baton 10-12 Visitor 2 Baton 13-15 Visitor 2 Baton 16+ Visitor 3 Baton 13-15 Visitor 3 Baton 16+
1 Anniston Heyward 72.2 Avery Ladd 84.9 Emily Tutnick 91.0 Avery Ladd 82.0 Emily Brown 85.9
2 Addison Kuhn 82.2 Emily Brown 85.5 Addison Kuhn 77.5
3 Gracia Mercado 79.6

10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Anniston Heyward 78.4 (JP) 1.0 87.0 1.0 86.6 0.5 2.5 1

13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Addison Kuhn 82.5 1.0 82.0 2.0 87.5 0.5 3.5 1
2 Gracia Mercado 77.9 2.0 84.5 1.0 86.1 1.0 4.0 2

16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Emily Brown 91.9 1.0 87.0 1.0 86.0 0.5 2.5 1

VISITOR PAGEANT


